Plat; Gesamt
M20
1 6
2 9
3 17
4 19
5 21
6 31
7 32
8 34
9 38
10 42
1 43
12 50
13 67
14 83
15 98
16 107
17 112
18 124
19 125
20 126
21 141
22 142
23 153
24 182
25 186
26 199
27 214
M30
1 1
2 2
3 18
4 22
5 56
6 62
7 74
8 100
9 201
10 202
M35
1 14
2 29
3 36
4 37
5 39

7. Juli 2013

Ergebnisliste Schauinsland-Berglauf 2013

Zeit

01:06:51
01:09:03
01:10:58
01:11:04
01:11:33
01:14:42
01:14:54
01:14:57
01:15:58
01:16:41
01:16:59
01:17:54
01:21:22
01:23:27
01:26:46
01:28:00
01:29:16
01:31:00
01:31:18
01:31:20
01:33:40
01:33:49
01:35:42
01:41:06
01:42:18
01:45:29
01:50:18

01:01:22
01:02:17
01:11:02
01:12:00
01:20:14
01:20:45
01:22:35
01:27:02
01:45:39
01:46:12

01:10:03
01:13:51
01:15:45
01:15:51
01:16:21

Stnr Nachname

256  Hill

221 Jung

166 Werner
77 Morawitz

125 Rombach
249  Altenkamp

181  Gietl

129 Laschet
68 Reich

120  Waldmann
253 Gebele

61 Schwarzkopf
97  Brunner

126 Braig

145  Schafer
56  Schell
218 Seiler

54  Sleifir

50 Schindler

89 Mittelsdorf
227 Schweizer
230 Pirla Montull

261 Jandoh
112 Rubo
42 Nieddu
139 Heurung
118 Schulze
239  Ulrich
92  Seibert
83 Berthold
259 Small
257  Schill
192 Tyrna
70  Scheidt
55 Makain
167 Hadrich
142 Binder
205 Minges

206 Brengartner
41 von Kannen
200 Meier
216  Kuhn

Vorname

Benjamin
Markus
Johannes
Nicolai
Manuel
Lukas
Anton
Andre
Jochen
Samuel
Christoph
Benedikt
Simon
David
Daniel
Matthias
Florian
Thorsten
Florian
Marco
Lars
Jesus
Johannes
Marius
Celestino
Johannes
Florian

Dominik
Thomas
Maik
Daniel
Tobias
Bernd
Viktor
Michael
Christian
Marko

Tilo
Frank
Andreas
Andreas
Nicolas

Verein/Ort

Bahlingen
Freiburg

FC Unterkirnach
Tour Eucor

SV Waldkirch
Running Couplings
Salewa Freiburg
Freiburg

Freiburg

Freiburg

TSG Niefern
Freiburg

Horben

Freiburg

Coats Running Team
Sleifir Consulting
hh-gruppe.de
Sleifir Consulting
Ski-Club-Neusatz
Freiburg

Tiger Balm Team
Stuttgart

LC Stocker
Freiburg

Freiburg
Donaueschingen
Freiburg

USC Freiburg
Bldingen
Boblingen

AHS Freiburg
Denzlingen

AST SufRen

LT Ettlingen
Sleifir Consulting
Hifingen
Hofendorf

Winden

SC Munstertal
SV Waldkirch
K1-Sport Kandern
AER Erstein

Jg

1985
1984
1988
1988
1987
1987
1986
1990
1985
1990
1984
1989
1988
1984
1984
1984
1986
1984
1984
1986
1987
1989
1985
1988
1986
1985
1989

1981
1979
1981
1983
1979
1981
1980
1982
1981
1983

1975
1974
1976
1975
1976
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Plat; Gesamt
6 51
7 53
8 55
9 64
10 70
1 79
12 82
13 95
14 105
15 108
16 110
17 119
18 131
19 133
20 143
21 157
22 178
23 218
24 224
25 234

M40

1 4

1 4

3 7

4 8

5 12
6 23
7 35
8 66
9 87
10 102
1 116
12 121
13 134
14 145
15 160
16 163
17 164
18 166
19 192
20 231

M45

1 3

2 10
3 11
4 16
5 26
6 33
7 40
8 49

7. Juli 2013

Zeit

01:17:58
01:19:16
01:20:08
01:20:49
01:21:58
01:23:22
01:23:26
01:26:23
01:27:50
01:28:10
01:28:48
01:30:09
01:32:16
01:32:35
01:33:59
01:36:21
01:40:15
01:52:54
01:55:29
02:07:09

01:05:41
01:05:41
01:07:25
01:07:43
01:09:48
01:12:05
01:15:39
01:21:20
01:24:09
01:27:22
01:29:42
01:30:19
01:32:50
01:34:30
01:37:02
01:37:50
01:38:13
01:38:21
01:43:39
01:59:50

01:04:20
01:09:13
01:09:19
01:10:39
01:13:35
01:14:55
01:16:23
01:17:44

Stnr

150
27
228
13
212
234
246
28
209
135
237
130
193
91
245
187
105
101
127
113

25
104
238
138
243
148

63
213
158
224
250
242

40

47
169

60
119
244
225
210

62
152
6
174
151
111
19
159

Nachname

Heib
Huttlin
Thiessen
Ziegler
Stelzle
Junginger
Ivan
Huttlin
Bihler
Weigend
Engler
Ringeisen
Schenk
Kostyra
Birkenmayer
Hermann
Weber
Hel

Koulaxouzidis

Amstutz

Grof}
Thoma
Harsch
Pleuler
Fuchs
Kopf
Bourriez
Rauh
Hase
Hauser
Pliefke
Bansbach
Weis

Mix
Borgmann
Schmid
Drescher
Faller
Sandmann
Vetter

Klauer
Lang
Vetter
Hauser
Langer
Schempp
Seifert
Hattner

Vorname

Mark
Alexander
Jan

Sven
Wolfgang
Hannes
Sebastian
Matthias
Torsten
David
Stephan
Marc

Lutz
Peter
Frank
Jochen
Markus
Christian
Georgios
Denny

Frank
Holger
Michael
Erik
Roland
Thomas
David
Dominique
Harald
Thomas
Matthias
Philip
Karsten
Michael
Mirco
Ralf
Sebastian
Werner
Kuno
Rene

Uwe
Alexander
Roland
Thomas
Manfred
Rolf
Ronny
Christoph

Verein/Ort

USC Freiburg
Waldkirch

SV Solidaritat BLN
LT Furtwangen
Ries-Hornets
Freiburg

Freiburg
Waldkirch
Fahrschule Bihler
Freiburg

Olympic

Aere Erstein France
TV Britzingen
Freiburg
Sportprinz

Bad Sackingen
Binningen/CH
Teningen

Freiburg
Denzlingen

LG Offenburg

LT Furtwangen

TSG 78 Heidelberg

TuS Teningen

K1 Sport Kandern

USC Freiburg

Pagnoud France

Ries Hornets Nordlingen
Tsg-German.Dossenheim
Kirchzarten

Freiburg

Karlsruhe

TV Buhlertal

Droste Running Team
Warendorf

Therme LT Bdblingen
Drescher Sport 2000
Sportprinz

Oberried

Team ohne Fitness

Freiburger FC
USC Freiburg
USC Freiburg
SV Kirchzarten
USC Freiburg
Freiburger FC
LT Furtwangen
Heuweiler

Jg

1975
1974
1978
1976
1975
1977
1978
1974
1975
1978
1977
1976
1978
1978
1974
1978
1978
1975
1976
1977

1971
1971
1969
1973
1972
1971
1972
1972
1969
1969
1972
1972
1973
1970
1973
1969
1969
1970
1971
1971

1968
1967
1968
1965
1966
1967
1968
1966
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Plat; Gesamt
9 54
10 61
1 68
12 71
13 75
14 76
15 77
16 80
17 86
18 91
19 92
20 96
21 114
22 120
23 122
24 130
25 148
26 152
27 154
28 159
29 169
30 177
31 180
32 189
33 197
34 206
35 209
36 217

M50
1 13
2 24
3 30
4 45
5 47
6 48
7 58
8 62
9 69
10 81
1 85
12 88
13 93
14 111
15 118
16 127
17 128
18 132
19 138
20 139
21 140

7. Juli 2013

Zeit

01:20:07
01:20:42
01:21:34
01:22:14
01:22:46
01:22:47
01:23:06
01:23:23
01:24:03
01:25:17
01:25:43
01:26:24
01:29:36
01:30:15
01:30:47
01:32:09
01:35:03
01:35:30
01:35:54
01:37:00
01:38:59
01:40:05
01:40:35
01:43:07
01:45:11
01:48:18
01:48:36
01:51:15

01:09:51
01:13:04
01:13:53
01:17:18
01:17:28
01:17:31
01:20:25
01:20:45
01:21:35
01:23:24
01:23:58
01:24:23
01:26:08
01:29:11
01:29:57
01:31:28
01:31:36
01:32:31
01:33:22
01:33:25
01:33:29

Stnr

122
248
172
140
179
232
215
58
251
229
153
121
164
165
146
52
195
198
133
233
176
7
53
219
160
11
235
59

175
37
123
86
84
109
260
155
108
170
110
106
226
241
162
214
173
189
85
252
188

Nachname

Landele
Sommer
Brehm
Rech

Ponl
Hartwich
Staerck
Steiert
Straller
Gerber
LinRen
Hennig
Zwirner
Waldin
Meichelbeck
Mackscheidt
Mennel
Vavra
Struck
Matthis
Pfefferle
Heinen
Fuchs
Wittmer
Huattner
Rothweiler
Schmidt
Sautter

Becht
Scheper
Muser
Peoch
Scherzinger
Boukhalfa
Dufner
Bernhardt
Stork
Flecks
Fiedler
Haller
Faust
Zwer
Bathe
Fenz
Saumer
Burgert
Loos
Kaupp
Schwarz

Vorname

Jens
Frank
Alexander
Gerhard
Michael
Thomas
Frederic
Jurgen
Alexander
Paul
Torsten
Sven Heiko
Achim
Andreas
Christian
Jens
Andreas
Stephan
Rainer
Uwe
Roland
Hans-Georg
Thorsten K.
Rudiger
Stephan
Thomas
Thomas
Hubert

Joachim
Ludger
Klaus
Marc
Thomas
Thomas
Josef
Armin
Andreas
Micky
Raimund
Gerd
Peter
Martin
Eckard
Hendrik
Armin
Thomas
Rainer
Ginter
Michael

Verein/Ort

LG Badenweiler-Mullheim
VfL Ostelsheim

Freiburg

Team Rad-Rech

Skiclub LoRburg
Gundelfingen

AER Erstein

Freiburg

LT Altburg

Herzzentrum Bad Krozingen
LFV Schutterwald

Pulz im Rieselfeld

SG Sparkasse Freiburg
DAV Freiburg

Coats Running Team
VFL Sindelfingen
LT-Radolfzell

TV Denzlingen

Freiburg

Tus Ottenheim
Mullheim-Niederw.

ISKO Engineers
DHuGRC

TV Wolfenweiler-Schallstadt
Freiburg

SV Dérlinbach

Solden

Freiburg

LT Furtwangen

LG Badenweiler-Mullheim
LG Badenweiler-Mullheim
ANNECY ATHLETISME
PTSV Jahn Freiburg
ENNOS GmbH
Biederbach

SV Waldkirch

TV Eisental

K1-Sport Kandern

Bad Krozingen

SG Schramberg

555555 Taxi Freiburg
DAV Freiburg

SV Kirchzarten

LG Mauerweg Berlin
DAV Freiburg
Volksbank Breisgau-Sud
Poipurunners

LT Altburg

Freiburg

Jg

1966
1965
1967
1964
1965
1967
1968
1964
1964
1965
1964
1967
1968
1967
1965
1967
1965
1965
1964
1964
1966
1964
1965
1964
1965
1964
1967
1967

1961
1961
1963
1961
1959
1961
1963
1960
1959
1961
1962
1963
1963
1960
1963
1961
1961
1961
1962
1963
1963
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Plat; Gesamt
22 144
23 155
24 158
25 172
26 173
27 174
28 184
29 205
30 208
31 211
32 212
33 220
34 226
35 230

M55
1 25
2 57
3 65
4 73
5 94
6 99
7 103
8 104
9 113
10 156
11 165
12 175
13 176
14 195
15 210
16 215
17 232
M60
1 89
2 123
3 171
4 181
5 223
6 225
7 227
M65
1 106
2 162
3 203
M70
1 150
2 185
M75
1 151
2 170

7. Juli 2013

Zeit

01:34:15
01:36:05
01:36:44
01:39:32
01:39:34
01:39:37
01:41:20
01:48:16
01:48:35
01:48:54
01:49:42
01:54:29
01:56:36
01:59:15

01:13:26
01:20:20
01:21:05
01:22:21
01:26:21
01:26:50
01:27:23
01:27:39
01:29:28
01:36:11
01:38:18
01:39:51
01:40:03
01:45:03
01:48:49
01:50:30
02:01:23

01:24:27
01:30:57
01:39:02
01:40:53
01:55:10
01:56:32
01:57:53

01:27:53
01:37:10
01:47:09

01:35:12
01:42:08

01:35:24
01:39:00

Stnr

134
144
14
49
143
117
32
94
236
21
156
102
64
149

10
100
57
136
114
240
177
194
8
17
220
258
16
73
223
103
132

15
26
168
207
93
36
171

217
186
21

31
204

90
190

Nachname

Reulecke
Jost

Stoll
Schindler
Laule
Ehlers
Rosenfelder
Geenen
Kuner
Schultis
Adler
Czekay
Schliitermann
Cetnarski

Schworer
Renz

Zitzer

Walz
Bucher
Nolte

Heyl

Horn
Schneider
Lembke
Limberger
Sacher
Tausch
Wendschlag
Wiedemann
Plambeck
Frick

Schrempp
Enderle
Rapp
Bittighofer
Koérber
Geiges
Kopf

Weissenberger

Hermann
Vogel

Winterhalder
Frey

Seeger
Killi

Vorname

Felix
Bernd
Walter
Rolf
Reinhard
Ingo
Horst
Dieter
Michael
Siggi
Peter
Sven
Burkhard
Thomas

Werner
Uwe
Achim
Ginther
Stefan
Nicolas
Hermann
Helmut
Klaus
Peter
Norbert
Uwe
Berndt
Jurgen
Michael
Peer
Gerhard

Rolf
Norbert
Helmut
Hubert
Klaus
Arno
Otto

Hubert
Volker
Wolfgang

Helmut
Volker

Horst
Heiner

Verein/Ort

SV Waldkirch

Karlsruhe

LT Altburg
Ski-Club-Neusatz

LT Altburg

SVO Rieselfeld

LT Altburg

Merzenich

TV Wolfenweiler-Schallstadt
Birklehof-Schule Hinterzarten
Rheinfelden

FC 09 Uberlingen AH

Au

USC Freiburg

Schuttertal

LSG Karlsruhe

USC Freiburg
Freiburg

SV Kirchzarten

PTSV Jahn Freiburg
Droste Running Team
LG Brandenkopf
Neustetten

Freiburg

Bad Durrheimer Runningclub
Schallstadt

Droste Running Team
LG Sulzburg-Laufen
Mullheim

Rheinfelden

DAV Sektion Oberland

LG Offenburg

LT Endingen

TSV 1862 Rottweil
TV Néttingen

SG Haspa

TV Buhlertal
Offenbacher LC

LG Hohenfels
LG Esslingen
SC Koénigsfeld

LG Baar
JTC Baden-Baden

FC Unterkirnach
LG Offenburg

Jg

1963
1963
1963
1960
1962
1959
1959
1961
1960
1960
1960
1959
1961
1959

1957
1957
1958
1956
1956
1957
1958
1958
1957
1957
1957
1958
1957
1957
1954
1957
1955

1951
1950
1952
1952
1950
1952
1952

1948
1947
1947

1940
1942

1938
1934
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7. Juli 2013

Gesamt

129
146
222

101
187
200
219

78
190
191
193

44
135
147
161
168
179
198
221
228

90
117

136
137
149
188
204
216
233

97
194

229

183
213

27
46
59
72
196

Zeit

01:31:50
01:34:38
01:54:40

01:27:17
01:42:20
01:45:32
01:54:14

01:23:17
01:43:08
01:43:23
01:44:23

01:17:02
01:32:53
01:34:59
01:37:04
01:38:49
01:40:20
01:45:18
01:54:33
01:58:27

01:25:03
01:29:56

01:33:01
01:33:20
01:35:10
01:42:28
01:47:53
01:50:58
02:03:52

01:26:26
01:44:33

01:59:05

01:41:17
01:49:45

01:13:37
01:17:19
01:20:28
01:22:15
01:45:04

Stnr

72
29
180

247
185
82
199

222
98
203
137

35
231
48
78
184
141
75
45
208

2
161

95
39
87
201
116
182
44

191

107
18

254
131
80
197
157

Nachname

Eichin
Scharpf
Lowinski

Schwarz
Waldmdiiller
GrolAmann
Messing

Harrer
Milbrodt
Ali-Akbarian
Blimmel

Gotz
Beckert
Dilger
Bollian
Henninger
Witschel
Koch
Wiirz
Siedler

Grieshaber
Bathe

Weingartner
Schmelzle
Seck
Fricker
Hummel
Papke

HiR

Knéble
Steuert

Dukic

Regitz
Nittel

Gutmann
Mdller
Friedemann
Vavra

Adler

Vorname

Sonja
Franziska
Mareike

Simone
Stefanie
Sonja
Kathrin

Kerstin
Stefanie
Soraya
Barbara

Annette
Beatrix
Heike
Simone
Jenny
Sabine
Christiane
Mareike
Manuela

Margarethe
Petra

Karin
Barbara
Christa
Heidi
Annette
Iris
Rosemarie

Rosi
Anneliese

Veronika

Erika
Brigitte

Florian
Joshua
Ennio
Colin
Lukas

Verein/Ort

TV Grenzach Triathlon
Freiburg
Teningen

SV Kirchzarten
Bahlingen

AHS Unisport Freiburg
Freiburg

heartandsole
LT Endingen
Olching

SV Kirchzarten

PTSV Jahn Freiburg

LG Badenweiler-Millheim

LT Furtwangen

SG Stern Rastatt

SC Gutenbach

LG Brandenkopf
Therme LT Bdblingen
TSV St.Georgen

SC Onsbach

VFL Freudenstadt
SV Kirchzarten

TG Otigheim

TB Emmendingen

LG Brandenkopf
Freiburg

PTSV Jahn Freiburg
Droste Running Team
LT Endingen

LG Brandenkopf
Schuttertal

Skiclub Miinstertal

TV Denzlingen
SV Kirchzarten

SC Miinstertal

LG Nagoldtal

PTSV Jahn Freiburg
Gundelfinger TS
Rheinfelden

Jg

1988
1986
1988

1981
1980
1980
1981

1978
1977
1975
1975

1971
1972
1970
1972
1969
1969
1973
1970
1969

1965
1965

1961
1959
1962
1963
1963
1959
1963

1955
1956

1953

1946
1947

1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
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Plat; Gesamt

MJU20

1

2

3

4
Junioren

1

2

3

4

5
wWJuU20

1
Juniorinnen

1

7. Juli 2013

20
41
84
115

15
28
52
109
207

167

60

Zeit

01:11:32
01:16:26
01:23:36
01:29:37

01:10:18
01:13:47
01:18:51
01:28:26
01:48:31

01:38:46

01:20:41

Stnr

196
124
178
43

255
46
69
163
24

202

76

Nachname

Bottinger
Maler
Eich
Schmutz

Zahringer
Lindenmann
Wild
Ghesquiere
Armbruster

Schoenenberg

Braun

Vorname

Samuel
Paul
Niklas
Daniel

Kai

Niklas
Oliver
Nicolas
Alexander

Barbara

Lisa

Verein/Ort

Vfl Ostelsheim

LG Badenweiler-Mullheim
TV Freiburg-St.Georgen
TuS Teningen

TV Britzingen

TV Britzingen

LC Bad Dirkheim
Freiburg
Burladingen

KTV Will

Running-Team-Ortenau

Veranstalter: FFC Leichtathletik

Jg

1994
1995
1995
1994

1991
1992
1991
1991
1993
1994

1993
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